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DIRECTORY 

 

  



_______________________________________ 

Kindergarten 
_______________________________________ 
 

Emmett Marchant 
Jennie & Josh Marchant 
PO Box 213 
34 O’Neil Lane 
South Strafford VT 
802-765-0414 
802-299-8917 
802-522-4944 
Jennieandjosh.marchant@gmail.com 
 
Nason Schumacher 
Sonya & Jason Schumacher 
139 Star Mountain Rd 
Sharon VT 05065 
802-765-4999 
301-639-8667 
714-585-7070 
sonyalschumacher@gmail.com 
jason.schumacher2@gmail.com 
 
Otto Teachout 
Meghan & Cabot Teachout 
298 Brook Rd 
Strafford VT 
802-765-4337 
megteachout@gmail.com 
cabotteachout@hotmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

_______________________________________ 

1st Grade 
_______________________________________ 
 

Ellis Barnes 
Sulynn & Matthew Barnes 
105 Van Dyke Rd 
Strafford VT  
802-765-4801 
617-671-9294 
sulynnwalton@gmail.com  
 
Holly Bulk 
Kelsey & John Bulk 
5 Hoyt Lane 
Strafford VT 
802-765-4744 
908-578-8563 
631-553-8704 
kelseyshallew@gmail.com 
johnbulk22@yahoo.com 
 
Joseph Maclay James 
Susan James 
79 Maple Hill Rd 
Thetford Center VT 05075 (mailing) 
Strafford VT (physical)  
802-333-4470 
802-299-8018 
Sue.chef@comcast.net  
 
Lyla Lucille Rodgers 
Lynette Ross 
9 Race Rd 
Thetford Center VT 05075 
802-765-2662 
802-299-5414 
Lynett.ross@va.gov 
lynetteanddolly@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:Jennieandjosh.marchant@gmail.com
mailto:sonyalschumacher@gmail.com
mailto:jason.schumacher2@gmail.com
mailto:megteachout@gmail.com
mailto:cabotteachout@hotmail.com
mailto:sulynnwalton@gmail.com
mailto:kelseyshallew@gmail.com
mailto:johnbulk22@yahoo.com
mailto:Sue.chef@comcast.net
mailto:Lynett.ross@va.gov
mailto:lynetteanddolly@gmail.com


_______________________________________ 

1st Grade (con’t) 
_______________________________________ 
 
 
Morgan Johnson 
Dana Riddel 
PO Box 189 
28 Old Moses Farm Road 
South Strafford VT  
406-581-3496 
danamcerin@gmail.com 
 
Reed Harlow 
Shawn & Kiersten Harlow 
PO Box 215 
37 Whitcomb Hill Rd 
South Strafford VT  
802-765-4949 
whitcombhillworks@gmail.com 
kierstenharlow@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

_______________________________________ 

2nd Grade 
_______________________________________ 
 
 
Claire Potter 
Josh & Lisa Potter 
1 Eastman Lane 
Strafford VT 
802-765-4349 
Potterjosh4@gmail.com 
Potter.lisa123@gmail.com 
 
Kallie Juergens 
Kerrie Rainville 
PO Box 124  
South Strafford VT 
9 Rogers Rd 
Strafford VT 
802-765-2800 
781-645-8530 
krainville@wrvsu.org 
 
Jim Juergens 
juergensjim@gmail.com  
 
Skylee Gingo 
Matt Gingo & Hadley Clark 
PO Box 72 
106 Brook Rd 
Strafford VT 
802-765-4579 
510-847-2778 (Matt) 
802-356-5335 (Hadley) 
gingo_matthew@wheatoncollege.edu 
hadleyc@gmail.com 
 
Warren Loomis 
Micaela Tucker & Jason Loomis 
51 Justin Morrill Mem. Hwy 
South Strafford VT 
802-765-2707 
802-738-2286 (Micaela) 
802-291-3369 (Jason) 
mica.tucker@gmail.com  
jtloomis@gmail.com 
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_______________________________________ 

3rd Grade 
_______________________________________ 
 
 
Camilla Barnes 
Sulynn & Matthew Barnes 
105 Van Dyke Rd 
Strafford VT  
802-765-4801 
617-671-9294 
sulynnwalton@gmail.com  
 
Elva Teachout 
Meghan & Cabot Teachout 
298 Brook Rd 
Strafford VT 
802-765-4337 
megteachout@gmail.com 
cabotteachout@hotmail.com 
 
Hannah Conroy 
Kristen Federico 
90 Downer Forest Rd 
South Strafford VT  
603-775-3927 
Kristen.federico84@gmail.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
_______________________________________ 

4th Grade 
_______________________________________ 
 
 
Angel Fisher 
Debe Blair & Stan Boyce 
55 Maple Hill Rd 
Thetford Center VT 05075 (mailing) 
South Strafford VT (physical) 
debann63@gmail.com 
boyces@hartfordschools.net 
 
 
Emmett Wurm 
Christa Wurm & Maggie Hooker 
PO Box 27  
105 Turnpike Rd 
South Strafford VT 
802-765-4111 
802-477-2105 (Christa) 
802-356-9426 (Maggie) 
hookwurmfamily@gmail.com  
 
Iris Smith 
Sarah & Adam Smith 
PO Box 217 
47 Coburn Rd 
South Strafford VT  
802-738-9122 
sarahbartos@gmail.com 
 
Parker Eastman 
Tim & Jolin Eastman 
PO Box 214 
96 Downer Forest Rd 
South Strafford VT 05070 
802-765-4128 
802-338-0269 (Jolin) 
802-249-3748 (Tim) 
jolineastman@gmail.com  
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_______________________________________ 

5th Grade 
_______________________________________ 
 
 
Finn Proulx 
Andrew Lane & Becky Proulx 
PO Box 252 
South Strafford VT 
802-765-4647 
alane@sharonacademy.net 
rebecca.l.proulx@gmail.com 
 
 
Wyatt Harlow 
Shawn & Kiersten Harlow 
PO Box 215 
37 Whitcomb Hill Rd 
South Strafford VT  
802-765-4949 
whitcombhillworks@gmail.com 
kierstenharlow@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
______________________________________ 

6th Grade 
_______________________________________ 
 
 
Ada Breese 
Byron Breese & Yuliya Komska 
PO Box 237  
South Strafford VT 05070 
802-765-4046 
byron.breese@goddard.edu 
 
 
Leif Hanchett 
Kim & Art Hanchett 
10 Ward Dr 
Thetford Center VT 05075 (mailing) 
Strafford VT (physical) 
802-333-7112 
kim.hanchett@dartmouth.edu 
arthur.r.hanchett@dartmouth.edu 
 
 
Levi Smith 
Sarah & Adam Smith 
PO Box 217 
47 Coburn Rd 
South Strafford VT  
802-738-9122 
sarahbartos@gmail.com 
 
 
Reagen Ekergen 
Mike & Nicole Ekergen 
325 Justin Morrill Hwy 
Strafford VT 
802-765-4181 
406-580-1362 
n_ekergen@hotmail.com 
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